1376 SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6
Accessories for encoders
Dimensional drawings and order information
Screw-in system M23, 12-pin for ARS 60, DRS 60, DGS 60, DGS 65, DGS 66, DKV 60, DKS 40, ATM 60, ATM 90, KH 53
6 027 538
Order no.
DOS-2312-G
Type

KD_Encoder_Zubeh_en.qxd  24.07.2006  16:41 Uhr  Seite 1378
Accessories for encoders
Dimensional drawings and order information
Mechanical Adaptors
5 312 987BEF-MG-50 Diameter 50 mm
Order no.Type Flange spigot
Mounting bell incl. fixing set for encoder with servo flange
2 029 164BEF-WF-36 Diameter 36 mm
Order no.Type Flange spigot
Mounting angle incl. fixing set for encoder with face mount flange
for ARS 60, DRS 60, DGS 60, DGS 65, DGS 66, ATM 60 for ARS 60, DRS 60, DGS 60, DGS 65, DGS 66, ATM 60
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
Mechanical Adaptors
BEF-FA-036-050 2 029 160
Order no.Type Adaption
To 50 mm servo flange
Adaptor flange of aluminium for face mount flange, spigot 36 mm for ARS 60, DRS 60, DGS 60, DGS 65, DGS 66, ATM 60
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
13790 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6 SENSICK CATALOGUE
KD_Encoder_Zubeh_en.qxd  24.07.2006  16:41 Uhr  Seite 1379
Accessories for encoders
1380 SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6
Dimensional drawings and order information
BEF-FA-036-100 2 029 161
Order no.Type Adaption
To 100 mm servo flange
Adaptor flange of aluminium for face mount flange, spigot 36 mm for ARS 60, ATM 60
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
Mechanical Adaptors
BEF-FA-036-060REC 2 029 162
Order no.Type Adaption
To 60 mm square mounting plate
Adaptor flange of aluminium for face mount flange, spigot 36 mm for ARS 60, DRS 60, DGS 60, DGS 65, DGS 66, ATM 60
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
KD_Encoder_Zubeh_en.qxd  24.07.2006  16:41 Uhr  Seite 1380
Accessories for encoders
Dimensional drawings and order information
BEF-FA-036-060RSA 2 029 163
Order no.Type Adaption
To 60 mm square mounting plate with shock absorbers
Adapter flange of aluminium for face mount flange, spigot 36 mm for ARS 60, DRS 60, DGS 60, DGS 65, DGS 66, ATM 60
Mechanical Adaptors for DRS 60, DGS 60, DGS 65, DGS 66
Mechanical Adaptors for DKS 40
BEF-FA-025-050 2 032 622
Order no.Type Adaption
To 50 mm servo flange
Adapter flange of aluminium for face mount flange, spigot 25 mm
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
BEF-FA-025-036 2 034 226
Order no.Type Adaption
To 50 mm servo flange
Adapter flange of aluminium for face mount flange, spigot 36 mm for DKS 40
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
13810 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6 SENSICK CATALOGUE
Spring washer (4x)
Hexagonal nut (4x)
(secure with Loctite 241)
de
ep
)
KD_Encoder_Zubeh_en.qxd  24.07.2006  16:41 Uhr  Seite 1381
Accessories for encoders
1382 SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6
BEF-FA-025-060RCA 2 032 623
Part no.Type Adaption
To 60 mm square mounting plate
Adaptor flange of aluminium for face mount flange, spigot 25 mm for DKS 40
BEF-FA-025-060RSA 2 032 624
Part no.Typ Adaption
To 60 mm square mounting plate with shock absorbers
Adaptor flange of aluminium for face mount flange, spigot 25 mm for DKS 40
BEF-FA-025-063REC 2 033 631
Part no.Typ Adaption
To 63 mm square mounting plate
Adaptor flange of aluminium for face mount flange, spigot 25 mm for DKS 40
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
KD_Encoder_Zubeh_en.qxd  24.07.2006  16:41 Uhr  Seite 1382
Accessories for encoders
13830 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6 SENSICK CATALOGUE
Dimensional drawings and order information
Mechanical Adaptors for DKS 40
BEF-WF-25 2 032 621
Part no.Type Flange spigot
Diameter 25 mm
Mounting angle incl. fixing set for encoder with face mount flange
BEF-MG-50 5 312 987
Part no.Type Flange spigot
Diameter 50 mm
Mounting bell incl. fixing set for encoder with servo flange for DKS 40
KD_Encoder_Zubeh_en.qxd  24.07.2006  16:41 Uhr  Seite 1383